DeGoede Brothers Weekly Availability
5/30/2023
Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday
1. Please fill out the Name and Ordered by information South Seattle                         Seattle North Seattle
Tacoma                               Puyallup Everett
2. We ask that you order in even shelf and/or rack Peninsula                         Olympia Bellingham
quantities.  You can combine like size items to make                                   Eastside
even shelves.  On the availability pages you will

2023 Delivery Schedule
G = Green
How to order
Legend
RR = Retail Ready
Store:
PO No.:
Ordered By:
Subs OK:
Delivery:
Item Order Item Status Pack Per Per UPC
# Qty Shelf Rack
3.5" Basic Annual
145330 SQ3.5 Begonia Ambassador Rose C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145615 SQ3.5 Begonia Senator IQ Deep Ro C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
145620 SQ3.5 Begonia Senator IQ Scarlet C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146139 SQ3.5 Impateins Beacon Rose C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
146505 SQ3.5 Marigold Assorted C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147438 SQ3.5 Petunia Damask Red C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147444 SQ3.5 Petunia Damask White C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147509 SQ3.5 Petunia Hurrah Red Star C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147806 SQ3.5 Salvia Summer Jewel Red C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
147808 SQ3.5 Salvia Summer Jewel White C 18 5 30 0-45568-99007-3
4.33" Perennials NEW!
93142 4.33R Heucherra RR*** 10 6 36 0-45568-98743-1
4.33" Premium Annuals
139999 4.33R Premium Annual Assorted C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140090 4.33R Bacopa Assorted C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140227 4.33R Bidens Be Happy Orange C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140760 4.33R Cali Bumblebee Blue C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140660 4.33R Cali Cabaret Br Red C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140740 4.33R Cali Cabaret Bright White C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140703 4.33R Cali Cabaret Goodnight Kiss C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140620 4.33R Cali Kona Tiki  Pink C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140500 4.33R Calibrachoa Aloha Ch Cart W C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140490 4.33R Calibrachoa Assorted C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140580 4.33R Calibrachoa Cabaret Deep Ye C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
140714 4.33R Calibrachoa Cabaret Neon Ro C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
141250 4.33R Calibrachoa Neo Lt Pink Eye C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
141345 4.33R Calibrachoa Uno Pink Star C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
142220 4.33R Imp Sunpatiens Comp Classic C/CR LTD 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
142245 4.33R Imp Sunpatiens Comp Pink C C/CR LTD 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
142145 4.33R Imp Sunpatiens Comp Purple C/CR LTD 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
142254 4.33R Lantana Lucky Flame C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
142536 4.33R Nemesia Angelart Watermelo C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
143180 4.33R Petunia Sanguna Rose Vein C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
143244 4.33R Petunia Sanguna Purple C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-1
143410 4.33R Petunia Tea Indigo Vein C 10 6 36 0-45568-98878-0
Minimum Order for Delivery $1000
 ______YES  _____NO
253-863-8297 FAX
800-527-8024
DeGoede Brothers Spring Availability
5/30/2023
WS = Weather  __________  Pickup:________Date:__________
G = Green
B = Bud
CB = Color Bud
CR = Cracking Color
C = Color
** = Extra Nice
Legend
RR = Retail Ready